194
64 5
1 0 NL B H Q Q Q QJT1 6 0 8
2 31
Internal code
QQQ Standard Products
J M5%
D M0.5nH

梱包
Packaging
信頼性
Reliability Data
使用上の注意
Precautions
セレクションガイド
Selection Guide
etc
Type L W T
LBH1608
1.6M0.1 0.8M0.1 0.8M0.1
(0.063M0.004) (0.031M0.004) (0.031M0.004)
P.214
196
LBH1608G2N7D 2.7 13 37 61 68 8.0 0.030 1000
LBH1608G3N3D 3.3 38 61 68 8.0 0.035 850
LBH1608G3N9D 3.9
14
51 62 67 8.0 0.040 800
LBH1608G4N7D 4.7 M0.5nH 52 73 71 7.0 0.045 800
LBH1608G5N6D 5.6 50 75 72 6.5 0.050 750
LBH1608G6N8D 6.8 51 71 70 6.4 0.055 700
LBH1608G8N2D 8.2 52 72 70 5.5 0.080 700
LBH1608G10NJ 10 47 70 68 5.0 0.100 600
LBH1608G12NJ 12 48 69 66 4.5 0.110 600
LBH1608G15NJ 15
15
48 68 65 4.0 0.130 550 100
LBH1608G18NJ 18 54 72 64 3.6 0.140 500
LBH1608G22NJ 22 52 70 55 3.3 0.170 450
LBH1608G27NJ 27 51 62 46 3.0 0.250 400
LBH1608G33NJ 33 M5L 52 61 44 2.7 0.300 400
LBH1608G39NJ 39 50 62 40 2.5 0.400 350
LBH1608G47NJ 47 52 60 38 2.3 0.600 350
LBH1608G56NJ 56 53 60 30 2.2 0.650 300
LBH1608G68NJ 68 14 38 38 21 1.8 0.750 300
LBH1608G82NJ 82 41 30 － 1.7 0.800 250
LBH1608GR10J 100 32 18 － 1.7 0.900 200
形　　名
Ordering code
Q